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First Name
Steve
Tom
John
Jon
Mitch
Jacob
Dave
Jesse
Casey
Blair
Grant
Gavin
Jeremy
Dylan
Steve
Logan
Mark
Andrew
Bryce
Art
Bridget
Gina
Joseph
Jordan
Regan
Matt
Hutch
Jeff
Jim
Ted
Braden
Chris
Ben
Ethan
Linda
Jeff
Jacque
Caleb
Jason
Heather
Ryan
Lisa
Jennifer
Lana
Josh
Jason
Betty
Macey
Bruce
Joe

MAMM 5K RACE
August 8, 2009

Monroe, IA

Last Name City
Bruxvoort Mitchellville
Bartello Newton
Bartello Newton
Verhoef Pella
Roush Newton
Stein Prairie City
Watkins Pella
McAtee Runnells
Musgrove Reasnor
Phipps Runnells
Burns Monroe
Wilson Monroe
Jolly Indianola
McAtee Runnells
Taylor Monroe
Van Veen Monroe
Louder Saint Peters
McCarthy Prairie City
Wignall Prairie City
Millikin Hedrick
Burns Monroe
Brown Ankeny
Lothe Newton
Van Roekel Monroe
Wood Monroe
Goaley Des Moines
Burns Monroe
Poe Pittsburg
Landgrebe Monroe
Rogers Waterloo
Phifer Monroe
Donahue Pleasant Hill
Naber Prairie City
Zerley Monroe
Russell Lynnville
Bollard Pella
Kuecker Prairie City
Fisher Newton
Stafford Prairie City
Zylstra Sully
Denny Runnells
Mollenhauer Clive
Gruber Des Moines
DeGroot Oskaloosa
Rexroat Monroe
Sublette Chapel Hill
Bollard Pella
Walker Prairie City
Boertje Pella
Hogue Monroe

State Age
la 18
la 23
la 59
la 16
la 16
la 17
la 44
la 15
la 15
la 34
la 22
la 22
la 31
la 12
la 57
la 15
Mo 41
la 15
la 15
la 57
la 24
la 27
la 16
la 15
la 16
la 26
la 15
Ks 41
la 46
la 21
la 10
la 26
la 16
la 16
la 40
la 47
la 17
la 15
la 7
la 32
la 18
la 27
la 36
la 48
la 11
Tn 40
la 47
la 15
la 52
la 44
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time
17.10
17.31
19.55
20.23
20.44
20.45
20.50
21.00
21.02
21.07
21.21
21.38
21.40
21.58
22.06
22.08
22.09
22.09
22.09
22.21
22.57
23.08
23.09
23.15
23.15
23.22
24.00
24.13
24.18
24.25
24.30
24.31
24.31
24.31
24.44
24.44
24.55
24.57
24.58
25.00
25.14
25.30
25.40
25.50
25.57
26.04
26.15
26.26
26.26
26.26

https:/fitnesssports.com/august_races/MammRun/MAMM?2009results.htm
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